

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 763 OF 2008

N.K.PALIWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.KRISHNAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH
T.P.(C) NO. 764 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 19/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to put up the file with complete office
report as regards each of the respondents in both matters.

List again on 11.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj